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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 02/06/2018 4:00 pm MS Girls Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME vs CPC MLT Depart school at 3:00 Game time 4:00 Return to

school by 5:40
Wed 02/07/2018 4:00 pm MS Girls Basketball Game Seattle Hebrew Academy AWAY GAME depart school at 3:00 4:00 Game time, 5:45 return to

school
Thu 02/08/2018 4:00 pm MS Girls Basketball Game Eastside Christian AWAY vs Eastside Christian Depart school at 3:00 Game time 4:00

Return to school by 5:40
Mon 02/26/2018 4:00 pm MS Girls Basketball Game Salvation Army Gym vs Explorer West Depart school at 3:00 Game time 4:00
Wed 02/28/2018 4:00 pm MS Girls Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME vs LWGS Depart school at 3:00 Game time 4:00 Return to school

by 5:40
Thu 03/01/2018 4:00 pm MS Girls Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME vs Renton Christian  Depart school at 3:00 Game time 4:00

Return to school by 5:40
Tue 03/06/2018 4:00 pm MS Girls Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME vs Explorer West  Depart school at 3:00 Game time 4:00 Return

to school by 5:40
Mon 03/12/2018 4:00 pm MS Girls Basketball Game Seattle Hebrew Academy AWAY vs SHA  Depart school at 3:00 Game time 4:00 Return to school

by 5:45
Tue 03/13/2018 3:30 pm MS Girls Basketball Game Eastside Christian School AWAY at Eastside ChristianEarly dismissal at 2:30 depart at 2:45 game

time 3:30 return to school by 5:15
Wed 03/14/2018 4:00 pm MS Girls Basketball Game Seattle Girls' School AWAY vs SGS  Depart school at 3:00 Game time 4:00 Return to school

by 5:45
Thu 03/15/2018 4:00 pm MS Girls Basketball Game Renton Christian Schools AWAY vs Renton Christian.  Depart school at 2:50. Game time 4:00

Return to school by 5:45.
Mon 03/19/2018 4:15 pm MS Girls Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME vs Eastside Christian 4:15 game time return to school by

5:45/6:00
Tue 03/20/2018 4:00 pm MS Girls Basketball Game Seattle Hebrew Academy AWAY vs SHA  Depart school at 3:00 Game time 4:00 Return to school

by 5:45


